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WHITE WINE

La Battistina Gavi di Gavi 2024, Italy 
An enticing nose of white peach and pear with hints of
fresh lime and gooseberry. Fresh and zesty citrus notes

and ripe peachy characters are balanced by crisp acidity
and mineral notes leading to a textured complex finish. 

125ML: 6.50-     175ML: 9.70 -    250ML: 12.95-    BOTTLE: 38.85   

RED WINE

Sottano Malbec 2023 , Mendoza, Argentina 
Slip into something sumptuous and velvety with this

tall, dark and handsome red brimming with
blackcurrant fruit and dark chocolate. 

125ML: 5.55- 175ML: 8.35- 250ML: 11.10 - BOTTLE: 33.40

Neropasso Mabis Biscardo 2021,Veneto, Italy
The juice is intense ruby red turning to garnet with ageing.
The bouquet is spicy with hints of cherry, black cherry and
plum compote. This follows through into the taste but what
will really make you think you are drinking an Amarone is

the fine and velvety palate with persistent, soft tannins at the
end.

125ML: 5.85-    175ML: 8.75-    250ML: 11.70-    BOTTLE: 35.00

Boutinot ‘Les Coteaux’ Cotes du Rhone Rouge
France, 2022/23

Deliciously smooth and rich with elegant red berry
fruits, soft supple tannins and cherry fruit flavours

  125ML: 5.70-    175ML: 8.10 -    250ML: 11.30 - BOTTLE: 34.00  

ROSE WINE
Boutinot ‘Les Cerisiers’ Cotes du Rhone Rosé 2024,

France

The blend of grape varieties is Grenache Noir for body,
Cinsault for freshness and a drop of Syrah for a touch of spice.

It’s pale, sublime and very elegant with soft plump texture,
delicate fresh red fruit and the herbal perfume of the southern

Rhone.
125ML: 5.55-     175ML: 8.30-     250ML: 11.10  -    BOTTLE: 31.20

Jaffelin Chardonnay 2023, Burgundy , France
This Chardonnay matures in brand new stainless steel

vats,80% of the Chardonnay come from Pays d'Oc for the
the roundness and the exotic fruits;  and 20% from the
Loire valley for the minerality and floral notes of the

Chardonnay.
125ML: 5.20-   175ML: 7.80 -   250ML: 10.40-   BOTTLE: 31.20

L’Ormarine Picpoul De Pinet 2024, France 
Gently perfumed, ripe melon fruit on the nose. The

palate is ripe but retains excellent freshness, balanced by
a touch of white pepper spice that is very typical of its
grape variety. Deliciously long, the finish shows bright

fruit and a clean, saline/mineral edge.
125ML: 5.10 -    175ML: 7.65 -    250ML: 10.20 -    BOTTLE: 30.60  Jaffelin Pinot Noir 2023, Burgundy , France

legant, perfumed brilliance, cool climate fruit purity, and
warm, ripe and juicy rich fruit - everything you could ask for.

125ML: 5.55    - 175ML: 8.30 - 250ML: 11.10-    BOTTLE: 31.20

Bottega Vinai Pinot Grigio 2023, Trentino, Italy
Lightly honeyed spicy nose with distinct floral, apple and

citrus notes. Added complexity from white spice, honey and
almond characters. On the palate it shows ripe fruit and

lightly nutty flavours balanced by crisp, lemony acidity. Good
weight and texture through to the finish.

125ML: 5.55-     175ML: 8.30 -    250ML: 11.10-    BOTTLE: 33.30

Te Merio Sauvignon Blanc 2022, Malborough,
New Zealand

Bright, crisp and aromatic. With generous aromas of cut
grass, tomato-leaf and asparagus over tangy palate of

citrus, bell pepper and bay 
125ML: 5.80 -    175ML: 8.20 -    250ML: 11.70 -    BOTTLE: 35.00   

Miopasso Primitivo 2024, Puglia, Italy 
Smooth and silky with the warmth of the Southern

Italian sun in its ripe black cherry flavours. Great value
expression of Puglia’s best red grape. 

125ML: 5.00-    175ML: 7.50-    250ML: 10.00-    BOTTLE: 30.00

Pasquiers Grenache Cinsault Rose 2023, France

A light refreshing rose bursting with lush raspberry and red
fruits. Rounded and well balanced with lovely length

125ML: 5.80 -    175ML: 8.20 -   250ML:  11.70 -   BOTTLE: 35.00 
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Gin - Elderflower Liqueur -
Apple juice - Muddled mint
& Cucumber 

APEROL SPRITZ

Aperol- Prosecco- Soda & Orange
slice

BOTANIST MARTINI 

Espresso - Kahlua - Vodka -
Hazelnut syrup 

VODKA ESPRESSO 

COCKTAILS SPARKLING 

A beautifully fresh and dry sparkling rose
bursting with red berry flavours and a
delicate finish.

Lunetta Prosecco Rose 200ml

Aromas of nuts, brioche and golden
apples with citrus & flower notes.

Jaffelin - Cremant de Bourgogne-
Blanc de Blancs brut

39.50

PORNSTAR MARTINI 

Passionfruit purée - Passoa - Vodka
- lime juice & Vanilla Syrup  

SLOELY DOES IT 

Sloe gin - Fresh fruit & Summer
berry cider 

11.50

10.50

12.50

12.50

9.95 Lunetta Prosecco Brut NV 200ml 9.95

Bottle

LIQUEUR

Cassis 15%

4.00

2.50

Chambord 16.5%

3.80Cointreau 40%

Disaronno 28% 3.80

3.60

Malibu 21%

Frangelico 28%

Baileys 17%

St germain 20%

KahLua 20%

Drambuie 40% 

3.50

3.50

3.70

3.50

3.80

9.95

Light, fruity and vibrant with hints of peach
and apple on the nose, a fresh sparkling
palate full of soft stone fruit flavours

DESSERT WINE, PORT AND SHERRY

Quinta De La Rosa late bottle vintage,
2018, Douro, Portugal 

Aromas of mature fruit, violets and
spices with rice,ripe fruit flavours  

Pedro Ximenez Barbadillo Sherry 
Very sweet sherry , full bodied,
rounded and very dark in colour with
flavors similar to a rich fruit cake

Sauternes Chateau Jany,2020
Bordeaux, France 
Aromas of mandarin and honey with
good botrytis fruit and nutty edge on
palate

4.80

4.80

 6.60

50ml 

50ml 

50ml  
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3.60

3.50

3.50

NON-ALCOHOLIC GIN

Three spirts livener 0% 

Seedlip grove 42 0%

Seedlip spice 94 0%

Warner wild berries 3.00BOTTLED BEER & CIDER 

Peroni 5.1% 

Koppaberg strawberry & lime 4%

Rekorderlig berries cider 4%  

DRAUGHT BEERS

SHANDY  

6.10

5.20

6.00

5.50

6.00

3.15
3.10
2.70

3.10

2.85

Half          Pint 

Half pint price plus £1.50

ALE 
Guest Ale 

NON- ALCOHOLIC BEERS 

Erdinger 0.5%

Adnams Ghostship 0.5% 

Peroni 0%

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

7.95THE PLOUGH GARDEN
Apple - Mint - Lime &
Elderflower  

8.95
ESPRESSO MOCKTINI
Espresso - Hazelnut syrup  0%

VIRGIN PORNSTAR 7.95
Passionfruit - Lime & Vanilla 

VIRGIN MARY 

Tomato juice - Tabasco -
Worcestershire sauce &
Three spirts Livener 0% 

7.95

5.70

5.70

4.50

4.60

4.60

5.20

NON-ALCOHOLIC SPIRIT

Drinks Menu

APPERITIFS

Archers 18% 4.00

Campari 25%

4.00Jose cuervo silver & gold 38%

Vermouths: bianco, extra
dry & rosso 15%

4.10

4.00

Asahi 5.2%
Madri 4.6%

Coors 4%

Hawkstone IPA   4.8%

Hawkstone Cider 5%
Guinness  4.1% 6.203.20

Ask server
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Hendricks 41.4 %  

Tanqueray ten 47.3% 

Gin mare 42.7% 

GINS
IRISH WHISKEY  
Black bush 40%

RUM

Kraken 40%

Barcardi 40%

Don papa 40% 

Monkey 47 47% 

Opihr 40%  

Salcombe 44%

Silent pool 43%

FLAVOURED GIN 

Malfi Orange 41% 

Warners elderflower 40%

Tarquins Blackberry 38%

Whitley Neill Raspberry 41.3%

Penrhos Rhubarb Gin 40%

VODKA 

Absolut 40%

Ciroc 40%

4.00

4.20

4.10

4.00

4.00

3.50

4.00

Jamesons 40%

SCOTCH WHISKEY  

Cragganmore 56%

Glenmorangie 40%

Famous grouse 40%

Talisker 45.8%

Glenlivet founders reserve 40%

AMERICAN  WHISKEY  

Makers mark bourbon 45% 

Jack daniels 40%

BRANDY

Courvoisier vs 40%

Boulard calvados pays d'auge 40%

Janneau grand armagnac vsop 40%

4.50

4.20

4.20

4.50

4.50

4.50

4.50

3.30

3.50

3.30

4.10

3.50

4.00

4.00

3.20

4.60

4.20

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

5.50
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Franklins original tonic 

MIXERS 
BOTTLED SOFTS  

Coca cola 330ml

DRAUGHT SOFTS

Pepsi 

Pepsi max 

2.30

2.30

Lemonade 2.30

Soda 2.30

FRUIT JUICES 

Apple juice 

Orange juice 

2.50

2.50

Cranberry juice 2.50

Pineapple juice 2.50

Diet coke 330ml

Orange & passionfruit J20

Tomato juice 250ml 4.00

MINERAL WATER 

Aqua panna still 250ml 

Aqua panna still 750ml 

San pelligrino 250ml

Franklins slimline tonic 

Franklins rosemary & black olive
tonic 
Franklins elderflower & cucumber
tonic 

Franklins Mallorcan  botanical
tonic

Franklins elderflower lemonade presse  

Franklins rhubarb lemonade presse 

Franklins ginger beer 

Franklins ginger ale 

3.60

3.60
3.00

3.60

San pelligrino 750ml

Pint  

2.50

2.50

2.50

2.50

4.10

4.10

3.70

2.50

2.50

Still pink lemonade  250ml 4.00

3.60

3.70

3.70

5.50

2.00

5.50

2.00

FRUIT JUICES BOTTLED

250ml


