



THE PLOUGH

Drinks Menu

WHITE WINE

L'Ormarine Picpoul De Pinet 2024, France

Gently perfumed, ripe melon fruit on the nose. The palate is ripe but retains excellent freshness, balanced by a touch of white pepper spice that is very typical of its grape variety. Deliciously long, the finish shows bright fruit and a clean, saline/mineral edge.

125ML: 5.10 - 175ML: 7.65 - 250ML: 10.20 - BOTTLE: 30.60

Jaffelin Chardonnay 2023, Burgundy, France

This Chardonnay matures in brand new stainless steel vats, 80% of the Chardonnay come from Pays d'Oc for the roundness and the exotic fruits; and 20% from the Loire valley for the minerality and floral notes of the Chardonnay.

125ML: 5.20 - 175ML: 7.80 - 250ML: 10.40 - BOTTLE: 31.20

Bottega Vinai Pinot Grigio 2023, Trentino, Italy

Lightly honeyed spicy nose with distinct floral, apple and citrus notes. Added complexity from white spice, honey and almond characters. On the palate it shows ripe fruit and lightly nutty flavours balanced by crisp, lemony acidity. Good weight and texture through to the finish.

125ML: 5.55 - 175ML: 8.30 - 250ML: 11.10 - BOTTLE: 33.30

Te Merio Sauvignon Blanc 2022, Marlborough, New Zealand

Bright, crisp and aromatic. With generous aromas of cut grass, tomato-leaf and asparagus over tangy palate of citrus, bell pepper and bay

125ML: 5.80 - 175ML: 8.20 - 250ML: 11.70 - BOTTLE: 35.00

La Battistina Gavi di Gavi 2024, Italy

An enticing nose of white peach and pear with hints of fresh lime and gooseberry. Fresh and zesty citrus notes and ripe peachy characters are balanced by crisp acidity and mineral notes leading to a textured complex finish.

125ML: 6.50 - 175ML: 9.70 - 250ML: 12.95 - BOTTLE: 38.85

Pasquiers Grenache Cinsault Rose 2023, France

A light refreshing rose bursting with lush raspberry and red fruits. Rounded and well balanced with lovely length

125ML: 5.80 - 175ML: 8.20 - 250ML: 11.70 - BOTTLE: 35.00

RED WINE

Miopasso Primitivo 2024, Puglia, Italy

Smooth and silky with the warmth of the Southern Italian sun in its ripe black cherry flavours. Great value expression of Puglia's best red grape.

125ML: 5.00 - 175ML: 7.50 - 250ML: 10.00 - BOTTLE: 30.00

Jaffelin Pinot Noir 2023, Burgundy, France

legant, perfumed brilliance, cool climate fruit purity, and warm, ripe and juicy rich fruit - everything you could ask for.

125ML: 5.55 - 175ML: 8.30 - 250ML: 11.10 - BOTTLE: 31.20

Sottano Malbec 2023, Mendoza, Argentina

Slip into something sumptuous and velvety with this tall, dark and handsome red brimming with blackcurrant fruit and dark chocolate.

125ML: 5.55 - 175ML: 8.35 - 250ML: 11.10 - BOTTLE: 33.40

Boutinot 'Les Coteaux' Cotes du Rhone Rouge France, 2022/23

Deliciously smooth and rich with elegant red berry fruits, soft supple tannins and cherry fruit flavours

125ML: 5.70 - 175ML: 8.10 - 250ML: 11.30 - BOTTLE: 34.00

Neropasso Mabis Biscardo 2021, Veneto, Italy

The juice is intense ruby red turning to garnet with ageing. The bouquet is spicy with hints of cherry, black cherry and plum compote. This follows through into the taste but what will really make you think you are drinking an Amarone is the fine and velvety palate with persistent, soft tannins at the end.

125ML: 5.85 - 175ML: 8.75 - 250ML: 11.70 - BOTTLE: 35.00

ROSE WINE

Boutinot 'Les Cerisiers' Cotes du Rhone Rosé 2024, France

The blend of grape varieties is Grenache Noir for body, Cinsault for freshness and a drop of Syrah for a touch of spice.

It's pale, sublime and very elegant with soft plump texture, delicate fresh red fruit and the herbal perfume of the southern Rhone.

125ML: 5.55 - 175ML: 8.30 - 250ML: 11.10 - BOTTLE: 31.20

THE PLOUGH

Drinks Menu



COCKTAILS

APEROL SPRITZ	9.95
Aperol- Prosecco- Soda & Orange slice	
BOTANIST MARTINI	11.50
Gin - Elderflower Liqueur - Apple juice - Muddled mint & Cucumber	
VODKA ESPRESSO	12.50
Espresso - Kahlua - Vodka - Hazelnut syrup	
PORNSTAR MARTINI	12.50
Passionfruit purée - Passoa - Vodka - lime juice & Vanilla Syrup	
SLOELY DOES IT	10.50
Sloe gin - Fresh fruit & Summer berry cider	

LIQUEUR

Malibu 21%	3.50
Baileys 17%	4.00
Cassis 15%	2.50
Chambord 16.5%	3.50
Cointreau 40%	3.80
Disaronno 28%	3.80
Drambuie 40%	3.60
KahLua 20%	3.70
St germain 20%	3.50
Frangelico 28%	3.80

SPARKLING

	Bottle
Lunetta Prosecco Brut NV 200ml	9.95
Light, fruity and vibrant with hints of peach and apple on the nose, a fresh sparkling palate full of soft stone fruit flavours	
Lunetta Prosecco Rose 200ml	9.95
A beautifully fresh and dry sparkling rose bursting with red berry flavours and a delicate finish.	
Jaffelin - Cremant de Bourgogne- Blanc de Blancs brut	39.50
Aromas of nuts, brioche and golden apples with citrus & flower notes.	

DESSERT WINE, PORT AND SHERRY

Quinta De La Rosa late bottle vintage, 2018, Douro, Portugal	50ml	4.80
Aromas of mature fruit, violets and spices with rice,ripe fruit flavours		
Sauternes Chateau Jany,2020 Bordeaux, France	50ml	6.60
Aromas of mandarin and honey with good botrytis fruit and nutty edge on palate		
Pedro Ximenez Barbadillo Sherry	50ml	4.80
Very sweet sherry , full bodied, rounded and very dark in colour with flavors similar to a rich fruit cake		



THE PLOUGH

Drinks Menu

DRAUGHT BEERS

	Half	Pint
Asahi 5.2%	3.15	6.10
Madri 4.6%	3.10	6.00
Coors 4%	2.70	5.20
Hawkstone IPA 4.8%	3.10	6.00
Hawkstone Cider 5%	2.85	5.50
Guinness 4.1%	3.20	6.20

ALE

Guest Ale Ask server

SHANDY

Half pint price plus £1.50

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEERS

Peroni 0% 4.60

Erdinger 0.5% 4.60

Adnams Ghostship 0.5% 5.20

NON-ALCOHOLIC SPIRIT

Three spirits livener 0% 3.50

NON-ALCOHOLIC GIN

Seedlip grove 42 0% 3.60

Seedlip spice 94 0% 3.50

Warner wild berries 3.00

BOTTLED BEER & CIDER

Peroni 5.1% 4.50

Koppaberg strawberry & lime 4% 5.70

Rekorderlig berries cider 4% 5.70

APPERITIFS

Archers 18% 4.00

Campari 25% 4.00

Jose cuervo silver & gold 38% 4.00

Vermouths: bianco, extra dry & rosso 15% 4.10

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

VIRGIN PORNSTAR 7.95
Passionfruit - Lime & Vanilla

THE PLOUGH GARDEN 7.95
Apple - Mint - Lime & Elderflower

ESPRESSO MOCKTINI 8.95
Espresso - Hazelnut syrup 0%

VIRGIN MARY 7.95
Tomato juice - Tabasco - Worcestershire sauce & Three spirits Livener 0%

THE PLOUGH



Drinks Menu

GINS

Hendricks 41.4 %	4.50
Tanqueray ten 47.3%	4.50
Gin mare 42.7%	4.50
Monkey 47 47%	4.50
Opuhr 40%	4.20
Salcombe 44%	4.50
Silent pool 43%	4.20

FLAVOURED GIN

Malfi Orange 41%	4.00
Warners elderflower 40%	4.20
Tarquins Blackberry 38%	4.10
Whitley Neill Raspberry 41.3%	4.00
Penrhos Rhubarb Gin 40%	4.00

VODKA

Absolut 40%	3.50
Ciroc 40%	4.00

IRISH WHISKEY

Black bush 40%	4.10
Jamesons 40%	3.50

SCOTCH WHISKEY

Cragganmore 56%	4.00
Glenmorangie 40%	4.00
Famous grouse 40%	3.20
Talisker 45.8%	4.60
Glenlivet founders reserve 40%	4.20

AMERICAN WHISKEY

Makers mark bourbon 45%	4.00
Jack daniels 40%	4.00

BRANDY

Courvoisier vs 40%	4.00
Boulard calvados pays d'auge 40%	4.00
Janneau grand armagnac vsop 40%	5.50

RUM

Kraken 40%	3.30
Barcardi 40%	3.30
Don papa 40%	3.50





THE PLOUGH

Drinks Menu

MIXERS

Franklins original tonic	2.50
Franklins slimline tonic	2.50
Franklins rosemary & black olive tonic	2.50
Franklins elderflower & cucumber tonic	2.50
Franklins Mallorcan botanical tonic	2.50
Franklins ginger ale	2.50
Franklins elderflower lemonade presse	4.10
Franklins rhubarb lemonade presse	4.10
Franklins ginger beer	3.70

FRUIT JUICES

Apple juice	2.50
Orange juice	2.50
Cranberry juice	2.50
Pineapple juice	2.50

BOTTLED SOFTS

Coca cola 330ml	3.70
Diet coke 330ml	3.70
Orange & passionfruit J20	3.60

DRAUGHT SOFTS

	Pint 250ml
Pepsi	3.60 2.30
Pepsi max	3.60 2.30
Lemonade	3.60 2.30
Soda	3.00 2.30

MINERAL WATER

Aqua panna still 250ml	2.00
Aqua panna still 750ml	5.50
San pelligrino 250ml	2.00
San pelligrino 750ml	5.50

FRUIT JUICES BOTTLED

Tomato juice 250ml	4.00
Still pink lemonade 250ml	4.00

